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V DELFIN SPRINT 2022
SKOPJE, 25.6.2022

Дисциплина 11 Мажи/M, 50m Грбно/Back Отворено/Open
25.06.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 27.74 Андреј Стојановски NESK Београд (SRB) 10.04.2022
Незванични MKD - 18 27.74 Андреј Стојановски NESK Београд (SRB) 10.04.2022
Незванични MKD - 16 28.81 Андреј Стојановски
Незванични MKD - 14 30.10 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Скопје 10.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 32.58 Василиј Герасимовски ORION Ниш (SRB) 19.12.2021
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

Отворено/Open

1. Stefan Todorov 07 Vk Vardar 8, SK 31.93 414
2. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 33.40 361

Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018, SK 33.40 361
4. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 35.65 297
5. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 37.71 251
6. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018, SK 38.18 242
7. Vladimir Selezenev 09 Pilot Swim, SK 39.03 226
8. Euron Mehmeti 07 Kastrioti, FE 39.47 219
9. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 40.65 200

10. David Milenkovski 09 Vardar, SK 45.58 142
11. Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 48.37 119
12. Johan Savov 12 Vk Vardar 8, SK 50.27 106
13. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 50.58 104
14. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 55.68 78
15. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 59.08 65
16. Amar Rushiti 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:00.87 59
17. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Delfin, SK 1:01.66 57
18. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 1:01.72 57
19. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 1:02.41 55
20. Ognen Petreski 08 Atlantida, SK 1:03.75 52

14 - 15 godina

1. Stefan Todorov 07 Vk Vardar 8, SK 31.93 414
2. Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018, SK 33.40 361
3. Euron Mehmeti 07 Kastrioti, FE 39.47 219
4. Ognen Petreski 08 Atlantida, SK 1:03.75 52

12 - 13 godina

1. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 33.40 361
2. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 35.65 297
3. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 37.71 251
4. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018, SK 38.18 242
5. Vladimir Selezenev 09 Pilot Swim, SK 39.03 226
6. David Milenkovski 09 Vardar, SK 45.58 142
7. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 59.08 65

10 - 11 godina

1. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 40.65 200
2. Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 48.37 119
3. Johan Savov 12 Vk Vardar 8, SK 50.27 106
4. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 1:01.72 57
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V DELFIN SPRINT 2022
SKOPJE, 25.6.2022

Дисциплина 11, Мажи/M, 50m Грбно/Back

9 godina

1. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 50.58 104
2. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 55.68 78
3. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Delfin, SK 1:01.66 57

8 godina i mlađi

1. Amar Rushiti 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:00.87 59
2. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 1:02.41 55


